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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Wettkampf 74 Männer, 800m Freistil Jahrgang 2001 und älter
29.01.2012 - 16:15 Protokoll
Pflichtzeit 9 +: 11:00.00
Punkte: FINA 2011

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Schüler 2

1. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 11:25.15 271
Pflichtzeitüberschreitung

100m: 1:19.33 1:19.33 300m: 4:13.94 1:27.77 500m: 7:10.58 1:28.17 700m: 10:03.73 1:25.47
200m: 2:46.17 1:26.84 400m: 5:42.41 1:28.47 600m: 8:38.26 1:27.68 800m: 11:25.15 1:21.42

2. LISZKA Markus 01 SC Austria Wien 11:38.30 256
Pflichtzeitüberschreitung

100m: 1:24.57 1:24.57 300m: 4:22.42 1:28.93 500m: 7:17.95 1:27.94 700m: 10:13.11 1:27.28
200m: 2:53.49 1:28.92 400m: 5:50.01 1:27.59 600m: 8:45.83 1:27.88 800m: 11:38.30 1:25.19

Schüler 1

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 9:37.23 453
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:34.51 1:13.14 500m: 6:01.33 1:13.56 700m: 8:26.97 1:12.70
200m: 2:21.37 1:12.98 400m: 4:47.77 1:13.26 600m: 7:14.27 1:12.94 800m: 9:37.23 1:10.26

2. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 10:16.07 372
100m: 1:12.90 1:12.90 300m: 3:48.83 1:17.71 500m: 6:24.33 1:17.92 700m: 8:59.99 1:17.50
200m: 2:31.12 1:18.22 400m: 5:06.41 1:17.58 600m: 7:42.49 1:18.16 800m: 10:16.07 1:16.08

3. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 11:02.47 299
Pflichtzeitüberschreitung

100m: 1:16.87 1:16.87 300m: 4:04.45 1:23.71 500m: 6:52.76 1:23.98 700m: 9:42.45 1:24.62
200m: 2:40.74 1:23.87 400m: 5:28.78 1:24.33 600m: 8:17.83 1:25.07 800m: 11:02.47 1:20.02

4. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 11:28.99 266
Pflichtzeitüberschreitung

100m: 1:18.73 1:18.73 300m: 4:11.98 1:27.35 500m: 7:10.26 1:29.02 700m: 10:06.75 1:27.34
200m: 2:44.63 1:25.90 400m: 5:41.24 1:29.26 600m: 8:39.41 1:29.15 800m: 11:28.99 1:22.24

Jugend

1. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 9:09.89 524
100m: 1:03.04 1:03.04 300m: 3:20.18 1:09.18 500m: 5:39.56 1:09.54 700m: 8:01.14 1:11.01
200m: 2:11.00 1:07.96 400m: 4:30.02 1:09.84 600m: 6:50.13 1:10.57 800m: 9:09.89 1:08.75

2. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVS Simmering 9:15.10 509
100m: 1:06.21 1:06.21 300m: 3:27.83 1:10.90 500m: 5:49.61 1:10.50 700m: 8:09.04 1:09.61
200m: 2:16.93 1:10.72 400m: 4:39.11 1:11.28 600m: 6:59.43 1:09.82 800m: 9:15.10 1:06.06

3. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 9:17.99 501
100m: 1:08.12 1:08.12 300m: 3:30.63 1:10.85 500m: 5:50.64 1:09.07 700m: 8:10.38 1:09.53
200m: 2:19.78 1:11.66 400m: 4:41.57 1:10.94 600m: 7:00.85 1:10.21 800m: 9:17.99 1:07.61

4. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 9:24.84 483
100m: 1:05.85 1:05.85 300m: 3:27.65 1:11.23 500m: 5:50.14 1:11.08 700m: 8:14.16 1:12.35
200m: 2:16.42 1:10.57 400m: 4:39.06 1:11.41 600m: 7:01.81 1:11.67 800m: 9:24.84 1:10.68

5. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 10:12.21 379
100m: 1:09.82 1:09.82 300m: 3:44.22 1:18.22 500m: 6:22.17 1:19.01 700m: 8:58.24 1:18.37
200m: 2:26.00 1:16.18 400m: 5:03.16 1:18.94 600m: 7:39.87 1:17.70 800m: 10:12.21 1:13.97

6. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 10:15.80 373
100m: 1:10.48 1:10.48 300m: 3:46.47 1:19.61 500m: 6:24.53 1:19.76 700m: 9:00.98 1:18.30
200m: 2:26.86 1:16.38 400m: 5:04.77 1:18.30 600m: 7:42.68 1:18.15 800m: 10:15.80 1:14.82
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Wettkampf 74, Männer, 800m Freistil

Junioren 2

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 8:53.64 573
100m: 1:03.20 1:03.20 300m: 3:20.98 1:08.38 500m: 5:35.52 1:06.06 700m: 7:48.40 1:06.68
200m: 2:12.60 1:09.40 400m: 4:29.46 1:08.48 600m: 6:41.72 1:06.20 800m: 8:53.64 1:05.24

2. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 9:15.01 509
100m: 1:05.94 1:05.94 300m: 3:26.73 1:10.30 500m: 5:48.38 1:10.88 700m: 8:08.50 1:09.79
200m: 2:16.43 1:10.49 400m: 4:37.50 1:10.77 600m: 6:58.71 1:10.33 800m: 9:15.01 1:06.51

Junioren 1

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 8:20.23 696
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

100m: 1:00.71 1:00.71 300m: 3:07.10 1:03.30 500m: 5:13.36 1:02.57 700m: 7:19.98 1:03.11
200m: 2:03.80 1:03.09 400m: 4:10.79 1:03.69 600m: 6:16.87 1:03.51 800m: 8:20.23 1:00.25

2. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:39.46 621
100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80 300m: 3:09.96 1:04.95 500m: 5:20.78 1:05.50 700m: 7:33.76 1:06.43
200m: 2:05.01 1:04.21 400m: 4:15.28 1:05.32 600m: 6:27.33 1:06.55 800m: 8:39.46 1:05.70

Offene Klasse

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 8:20.23 696
Wr. Junioren 1 Rekord

100m: 1:00.71 1:00.71 300m: 3:07.10 1:03.30 500m: 5:13.36 1:02.57 700m: 7:19.98 1:03.11
200m: 2:03.80 1:03.09 400m: 4:10.79 1:03.69 600m: 6:16.87 1:03.51 800m: 8:20.23 1:00.25

2. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 8:34.52 640
100m: 59.55 59.55 300m: 3:07.14 1:03.61 500m: 5:15.54 1:04.11 700m: 7:28.25 1:07.19
200m: 2:03.53 1:03.98 400m: 4:11.43 1:04.29 600m: 6:21.06 1:05.52 800m: 8:34.52 1:06.27

3. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 8:39.46 621
100m: 1:00.80 1:00.80 300m: 3:09.96 1:04.95 500m: 5:20.78 1:05.50 700m: 7:33.76 1:06.43
200m: 2:05.01 1:04.21 400m: 4:15.28 1:05.32 600m: 6:27.33 1:06.55 800m: 8:39.46 1:05.70

4. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 8:53.64 573
100m: 1:03.20 1:03.20 300m: 3:20.98 1:08.38 500m: 5:35.52 1:06.06 700m: 7:48.40 1:06.68
200m: 2:12.60 1:09.40 400m: 4:29.46 1:08.48 600m: 6:41.72 1:06.20 800m: 8:53.64 1:05.24

5. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 9:15.01 509
100m: 1:05.94 1:05.94 300m: 3:26.73 1:10.30 500m: 5:48.38 1:10.88 700m: 8:08.50 1:09.79
200m: 2:16.43 1:10.49 400m: 4:37.50 1:10.77 600m: 6:58.71 1:10.33 800m: 9:15.01 1:06.51

6. SCHMICH Oliver 79 SC Donau Wien 9:22.07 490
100m: 1:04.20 1:04.20 300m: 3:25.26 1:11.21 500m: 5:48.98 1:11.67 700m: 8:12.51 1:11.52
200m: 2:14.05 1:09.85 400m: 4:37.31 1:12.05 600m: 7:00.99 1:12.01 800m: 9:22.07 1:09.56

7. RABER Wolfgang 66 SC Donau Wien 9:24.89 483
100m: 1:09.53 1:09.53 300m: 3:33.78 1:12.45 500m: 5:55.83 1:10.60 700m: 8:17.19 1:10.44
200m: 2:21.33 1:11.80 400m: 4:45.23 1:11.45 600m: 7:06.75 1:10.92 800m: 9:24.89 1:07.70

8. NAGL Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 10:07.98 387
100m: 1:13.97 1:13.97 300m: 3:47.56 1:17.60 500m: 6:21.62 1:16.78 700m: 8:53.21 1:15.29
200m: 2:29.96 1:15.99 400m: 5:04.84 1:17.28 600m: 7:37.92 1:16.30 800m: 10:07.98 1:14.77

9. CAPEK Mark 87 Schwimm Union Wien 10:19.03 367
100m: 1:10.84 1:10.84 300m: 3:45.33 1:18.26 500m: 6:24.39 1:20.03 700m: 9:02.82 1:19.25
200m: 2:27.07 1:16.23 400m: 5:04.36 1:19.03 600m: 7:43.57 1:19.18 800m: 10:19.03 1:16.21

10. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 10:44.26 326
100m: 1:14.49 1:14.49 300m: 3:57.53 1:21.55 500m: 6:41.50 1:22.22 700m: 9:25.81 1:21.85
200m: 2:35.98 1:21.49 400m: 5:19.28 1:21.75 600m: 8:03.96 1:22.46 800m: 10:44.26 1:18.45


